



Northern California Regional Chapter

Society of Environmental Toxicology and Chemistry 3520 57th St., Sacramento, CA 95820 Email: norcalsetac.bod@gmail.com norcalsetac.com

SUSTAINING MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 2023

On behalf of our Board of Directors, we invite you to consider supporting the Northern California Chapter of the Society of Environmental Toxicology and Chemistry (NorCal SETAC) as a Sustaining Member. NorCal SETAC provides local opportunities for students and professionals working in the fields of environmental toxicology and chemistry. SETAC is a not-for-profit, worldwide professional organization comprised of individuals and institutions dedicated to the study, analysis and solution of environmental problems, the management and regulation of natural resources, research and development and environmental education. Our mission is to support the development of principles and practices for protection, enhancement and management of sustainable environmental quality and ecosystem integrity.

As a Sustaining Member of NorCal SETAC, you will receive:

- Recognition on website, at Annual Meeting, and other NorCal SETAC-sponsored events
- Free advertising in NorCal SETAC newsletters (2-3 editions per year)
- Free job ads on our website for your business
- Special invitations to social events and Chapter activities
- Complimentary registration(s) at Annual Meeting
- **Plus** additional benefits depending on your sustaining membership level, which can be found on our website

Sustaining Membership Levels:

Platinum Event Sponsor

\$1000 - \$2000

Gold - \$750

Silver - \$500

Bronze - \$350

Yes, I would like to become a sustaining member of NorCal SETAC

Level of Membership	Donation \$	Is this a renewal?
Event Sponsored (if applicable)		
Organization Name		
Contact Person	Phone	_ Email
Address		

Please send this form to treasurer.norcalsetac@gmail.com. Contributions can be made via PayPal (see norcalsetac.com/sustaining-member) or via a check to NorCal SETAC at 3520 57th St., Sacramento, CA 95820 (Attn: Aniela Burant). For payment questions please email treasurer.norcalsetac@gmail.com.